Publication No: US-HX-RS-011 - March 2009
RANGE SUMMARY
®
2
Introduction to . . . The DataSafe® HX Battery Range
3
1
7

UL1778.
• Individual cell vents.
• DataSafe® HX battery containers and
covers are hermetically sealed to provide
leak resistance over the life of the product.
• AGM separators - The electrolyte is
completely absorbed into the separator.
• High performance brass threaded
receptacle, bolt terminal, and faston
terminals.
• Increased energy density.
• Computer optimized electrochemistry for
increased power up to the 15 minute rate.
• 100% initial battery capacity.
®
12HX25 12 4.5 23 107 4.2 70 2.8 90 3.5 2.0 4.4 300 41 16.5 1 A/B
12HX35 12 7 36 100 3.9 65 2.6 151 5.9 2.8 6.1 500 62 13.2 3 A/B
6HX50 6 11 53 99 3.9 50 2.0 151 5.9 2.1 4.7 720 93 6.1 1 A/B
12HX50 12 11 53 99 3.9 99 3.9 152 6.0 4.1 9.1 720 93 12.2 3 A/B
12HX80 12 16 80 167 6.6 76 3.0 181 7.1 6.4 14.0 1000 140 8.5 2 C/E
12HX100 12 21 100 175 6.9 125 4.9 166 6.5 10.0 22.0 1500 171 7.1 2 C/E
12HX135B 12 28 135 180 7.1 130 5.1 198 7.8 11.8 26.0 1800 238 5.6 2 F
12HX135R 12 28 135 169 6.7 130 5.1 196 7.7 11.8 26.0 1800 238 5.6 2 C
12HX150 12 32 150 170 6.7 165 6.5 197 7.8 14.5 32.0 2400 277 5.0 2 D/F
12HX205 12 44 204 206 8.1 140 5.5 226 8.9 19.5 43.0 2775 439 4.5 1 D
12HX300 12 70 284 208 8.2 175 6.9 259 10.2 27.2 60.0 3175 503 3.9 1 D
12HX330 12 82 336 213 8.4 173 6.8 300 11.8 32.2 71.0 3700 586 3.4 1 D
12HX400 12 94 381 211 8.3 173 6.8 338 13.3 36.3 80.0 4225 670 3.0 1 D
12HX505 12 119 506 272 10.7 173 6.8 338 13.3 46.7 103.0 4510 913 2.8 1 D
12HX540 12 123 540 272 10.7 173 6.8 338 13.3 48.1 106.0 4775 961 2.6 1 D
6HX800 6 200 780 211 8.3 173 6.8 340 13.4 36.3 80.0 6200 1272 1.0 4 D
3
Range Summary
Publication No: US-HX-RS-011 - March 2009www.enersys.com

12HX300 540 363 278 224 174 127 101
12HX330 613 424 329 270 203 149 118
12HX400 695 485 373 306 228 167 133
12HX505 835 636 499 410 301 218 173
12HX540 891 674 532 438 326 236 186
6HX800 1259 944 758 636 484 359 287
Type 5 10 15 20 30 45 60
Standby Time (Minutes)
Constant Power Discharge (Watts per cell) to 1.67Vpc at 77°F (25°C)
12HX25 45 29 23 18 13 10 8
12HX35 71 46 36 28 20 15 12
6HX50 104 67 53 41 30 22 17
12HX50 104 67 53 41 30 22 17
12HX80 157 102 80 62 46 33 26
12HX100 197 127 100 78 57 41 33
12HX135 265 172 135 105 77 56 44
12HX150 295 191 150 117 85 62 49
12HX205 408 273 204 164 119 85 67
12HX300 561 373 284 228 177 128 102
12HX330 637 435 336 276 206 150 119